Results For: Dorset Advantage

Placing Class

First Last

30 Fall/Witr Ram Lamb (9/1 to 1/31)

NN AW N -

TATUM GOETZ
TY SMITH

EMILY
TY
TATE
SARAH
LEVI
JUSTINE

65 Spr Ram Lamb (2/1 and later)

GRAND 1
CHAMPION
RES GRAND 2
CHAMPION

TATUM

GABRIELLA

BROOKE
OWEN

TAYLOR
SMITH
STEVENS
WILSON
WILLMANN
LINDOW

GOETZ

1270

YOUNG
ATWATER

90 Pr of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)

1
2

100 Yrl Ewe
Res Sr Champ 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
100 Yrl Ewe
GRAND 1
CHAMP - Sr
Champ
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

115 Pr of Yrl Ewes (2 yearling ewes)

1
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TATUM
TY

OWEN
ZOE
CLAIRE
ZACK
LEVI
OWEN
OWEN
JANICE
ELIZABETH
JUSTINE
NORA
KIPTON
ANNA

WYATT

AUBREY
TY

REID
MACI
TATUM
VICTORIA
MCKINLEIGH
SHYLA
JUSTINE
TY
TATUM

OWEN
TY
TATUM

GOETZ
SMITH

ATWATER
JOHNSON
HARRIS
PETERSON
WILLMANN
ATWATER
GRINSTEAD
LEFFEW
PIROGOWICZ
LINDOW
PETERSEN
POE
PETERSEN

NIXON

BRANDT
SMITH
COLEMAN
BERRY
GOETZ
KOVACS
SETTLE
CROUCH
LINDOW
SMITH
GOETZ

ATWATER
SMITH
GOETZ

Exhb#

1001
1390
1259
1390
1669
1068
1428
1635

1001

1660

1324
1047

1001
1390

1047
1307
1664
1528
1428
1047
1151
1291
1265
1635
1033
1204
1032

1339

1261
1390
1179
1544
1001
1332
1294
1602
1635
1390
1001

1047
1390
1001

City

SHAKOPEE
STEWARDSON

ST

MN
IL

JEFFERSONVILL OH
STEWARDSON IL
NORWALK OH
DANSVILLE NY
HARTFORD CIT IN
CHILI WI

SHAKOPEE MN

MEDINA OH

BELL BUCKLE TN
KNOXVILLE 1A

SHAKOPEE MN
STEWARDSON IL

KNOXVILLE IA
SYCAMORE IL
JACKSONVILLE IL
ELLSWORTH WI
HARTFORD CIT IN

KNOXVILLE 1A
SHERIDAN IN
WALDRON MI
LISBON OH
CHILI WI
KNOXVILLE 1A
FRANKLIN IN
KNOXVILLE IA
DELAVAN WI

ROCK SPRINGS WI
STEWARDSON IL
LAKEVILLE OH
ROACHDALE IN
SHAKOPEE MN

FULTON OH
MOORESVILLE NC
EUREKA IL

CHILI WI

STEWARDSON IL
SHAKOPEE MN

KNOXVILLE IA
STEWARDSON IL
SHAKOPEE MN

Flock/Tag #

Group
NSLS 24281
Smith 2500
WD Dorsets 1406
Smith 2501
Stevens TS2464
SJ Wilson 2427
WF 887
Lindow Farms 20106

Group
NSLS 25077

Izzo Livestock 2524

Twister Sister 2542
Vander Linden 2797

Group
Y
Y
Group 1
Fischer 24514
Ruggles 24630
Knittel 2421

Goodman Family Farm 2403
WF 852

Fischer 24513

Grinstead Brothers 0061
Huntrods CLs 4659

WD Dorsets 1335

Lindow Farms 20080

NKP Lambs 2436

Poe 24025

Jahner Lambs 7509

Group 2
JFSS 24107

Heisdorffer Dorsets 24061
Smith 2474

Coleman Club Lambs 24096
Heisdorffer Dorsets 24080
NSLS 24171

McCurdy 24053

SHS 022442

Carter Dorsets 2425
Lindow Farms 20095
Smith 2477

NSLS 24001

Group
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Placing Class

First

Last

125 Early/Late Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 11/30 last year)

1
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OWEN
EMILY
REAGAN
TY
ABBY
JUSTINE
JUSTINE

145 Wtr Ewe Lamb (12/1 to 1/31)
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SHYLA
AUBREY
SETH
SHELBY
ALLIE
OWEN
MELANIE
BRODIE
HARPER
ELIZABETH
OWEN
LEVI
JUSTINE
EMMETT

145 Wtr Ewe Lamb (12/1 to 1/31)
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ZOE
CLAIRE
MAKENNA
LANDREY
TATE
CLAIRE
LOUIS
RILEY
PEYTON
NORA
COLTON
ELI
HAYZE
GAVIN

ATWATER
TAYLOR
LEEPER
SMITH
BROWN
LINDOW
LINDOW

CROUCH
BRANDT
ARIENS
THOMAS
BOYD
GRINSTEAD
KORTH
BOYD
NICHOLS
PIROGOWICZ
ATWATER
WILLMANN
LINDOW
ROEHM

JOHNSON
HARRIS
MALCOLM
KRIEGER
STEVENS
HARRIS
HICK
SMITH
DEWEESE
PETERSEN
YODER
HANOLD
KLOTZ
RUEHLING

Exhb#

1047
1259
1201
1390
11562
1635
1635

1602
1261
1302
1550
1024
1151
1529
1023
1625
1265
1047
1428
1635
1011

1307
1664
1301
1304
1669
1664
1280
1182
1644
1033
1668
1440
1149
1354

City ST

KNOXVILLE IA
JEFFERSONVILL OH
ARGOS IN
STEWARDSON IL
PRINCETON IN

CHILI WI
CHILI WI
EUREKA IL

ROCK SPRINGS WI
ROACHDALE IN

NORMAL IL
LEETONIA OH
SHERIDAN IN
BLAIR NE
LEETONIA OH
JERSEYVILLE IL
LISBON OH

KNOXVILLE IA
HARTFORD CIT IN
CHILI WI
HILLSBORO OH

SYCAMORE IL
JACKSONVILLE IL
GARRETT IN
WASHINGTON IN
NORWALK OH
JACKSONVILLE IL
RED BUD IL
KENTLAND IN
FORT BRANCH IN
KNOXVILLE IA
EATON IN
GODFREY IL
RICHMOND IN
PERRYVILLE MO

Flock/Tag #

Group
Fischer 25510
WD Dorsets 1388
Obsession Show Stock 5531
Smith 2502
Legacy 25004
Lindow Farms 20101
Lindow Farms 20098

Group 1
Heisdorffer Dorsets 25074
NSF W 2500
Obsession Show Stock 5585 Al
Enfield 5004
Treasured View 0175
Grinstead Brothers 2401
Harrison 2501
Obsession Show Stock 5534
Homann Lvstk 25005
WD Dorsets 1390
Vander Linden 2784
WF 884
Lindow Farms 20107
Lake Farm 25030

Group 2
Sidwell S321
NSF W2522
Paxton 2527
Silversmith 25102
Holmes 2530
Harris Lvstk 25036
Hick SD's 2509
Smith Show Stock 2309
Legacy 25054
Jahner Lambs 2547
WF 919
NSF W2517 Al
Diamond Arrow G2504
Kemper Livestock 2502
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Placing Class

First

180 Spr Ewe Lamb (2/1 and later)

Res Jr Champ
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19

RILEY
TATUM
DEREK
CLAIRE
EMMA
ABIGAIL
REID
KATELYN
OWEN

TY

TATE
RORY
JOSLYN
MAKENZIE
ELOISE
GABRIELLA
CHESNET
MYKA
JUSTINE

180 Spr Ewe Lamb (2/1 and later)

RES GRAND 1
CHAMP - Jr
Champ
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

220 Pr of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)

1

0N A W N

AUBREY

RYANN
DREW
EMMA
TEAGAN
EVERETT
TATUM
THOMAS
MADISYN
JUSTINE
HAILEY
WYATT

AUBREY
TATUM
OWEN
TATE

TY

Last

SMITH
GOETZ
COLEMAN
HARRIS
THOMSON
MATTINGLY
COLEMAN
COLEMAN
GRINSTEAD
SMITH
STEVENS
REISTER
MACGOWAN
ABEL
ROEHM
1270
THORNTON
HEEG
LINDOW

BRANDT

LIGGETT
GEORGE
HAAG
DOWN
MUELLER
GOETZ
VANDEVENTER
ABEL
LINDOW
HOLBROOK
HALLAND

BRANDT
GOETZ
ATWATER
STEVENS
SMITH

230 Young Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs)

1
2
3

TY
TATE
OWEN

SMITH
STEVENS
ATWATER

240 Best 4 Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes)

1
2
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OWEN
TY

ATWATER
SMITH

Exhb#

1182
1001
1200
1664
1687
1356
1179
1180
1151
1390
1669
1388
1086
1144
1009
1660
1452
1566
1635

1261

1401
1051
1184
1167
1336
1001
1631
1143
1635
1467
1399

1261
1001
1047
1669
1390

1390
1669
1047

1047
1390

City

KENTLAND
SHAKOPEE
LAKEVILLE
JACKSONVILLE
KEMPTON
MURRAY
LAKEVILLE
LAKEVILLE
SHERIDAN
STEWARDSON
NORWALK
RAMONA
PRINCETON
HEWITT
HILLSBORO
MEDINA
MONTICELLO
Jordan

CHILI

ROCK SPRINGS

CARMAL
NILES
FORT ATKINSO
HERSCHER
ADELL
SHAKOPEE
CAMARGO
HEWITT
CHILI
LAOTTO
GLENDIVE

ROCK SPRINGS
SHAKOPEE
KNOXVILLE
NORWALK
STEWARDSON

STEWARDSON
NORWALK
KNOXVILLE

KNOXVILLE
STEWARDSON

ST

MN
OH

IN
KY
OH
OH
IN

OH
OK
WI
WI
OH
OH

MT
WI

WI

MI
WI
IL

MN
IL
WI
WI

MT

Flock/Tag #

Group 1

Timberline Farm 0877
NSLS 25031

Cayden Johnson 2503
NSF W2530

Carson 25024
Crossroads 0067
Coleman Club Lambs W 25047
Coleman W25043
Grinstead Brothers 2503
Smith 2523

Slack 5374

Young Show Stock 2521
Grandview 25026

Abel 1310

Big Springs 2534

Izzo Livestock 2526
NSF W2532

Heeg CHCL 25-42
Lindow Farms 20112

Group 2

Side Hustle 5032

Edge 1700

Side Hustle 5011
Grand View 25039
Titus F092 Al

OK 1338

NSLS 25110

PRF 812

Abel 1315

Lindow Farms 20115
Holbrook 0532

7 Mile Farms 25-064

< < < =< <

<

Group

Group

Group
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Placing Class

250 Market Lamb

GRAND
CHAMPION

RES GRAND
CHAMPION
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First

EVERETT

LAINEY

ABIGAIL
EMMA
TAYLOR
TESSA
KATELYN

Last

MUELLER

POPP

MATTINGLY
HAAG

COEN
SCHRAMER
COLEMAN

Exhb#

1336

1565

1356
1184
1453
1370
1180

City ST

ADELL wi
DELAVAN WI
MURRAY KY

FORT ATKINSO WI
ROCKBRIDGE OH
MAPLE PARK IL

LAKEVILLE OH

Flock/Tag #

Group
Johnson 2232

25096

JFSS 25022
25039

25083 (6053)
25008

Coleman N25042
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